
Tuesday. February 19Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’st
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Eileen Joyce
9.45"> We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. O Potpourri of Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music for Midday
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atAuckland (2nd Test)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra2.0 Allan Jones Sings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Food Can
be Fun, with Helen Cox, and Film and
Theatre News
3. 0 Dangerous Lady
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club

|3.45 Cricket: West Indies v.-N.Z.
3.50 Tenor for Today: Richard Tauber
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast " |

4.1 Tin Pan Allies: Moreton and Kaye |4.15 Vera Lynn Sings4.30 Musical Variety
5. 0 Dance Band: Glenn Miller and his
Orchestra
5. Hawaiian Interlude
. Evening Star: Bing CrosbyaSa9. Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Modern Marvels
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club (Crosbie
Morrison)
6.30 Four Stars and a Starlet
6.45 Rhythm and Rhyme7. oO Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Musical Varieties
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

Tusitala, Teller of Tales

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
ay Orchestral Interlude
1 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Change in Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Story of Mary Lane11.0 The Norsemen, Hoagy Carmichael,
George Shearing Trio11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy

45 Richard Tauber
1

1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Music of the Ballet
2.15 Hastings Girls’ Choir
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Filmand Theatre News; Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.3.50 Vivian Ellis ,

4. 0 Victor Young’s Orchestra
4.15 Helen Forrest : ~4.30 Partners in
4.45 Nelson Eddy5. 0 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
5.15 N.Z, Artists
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Boston Promenade Orchestra
dunior Naturalists’ Club
Performers in Person
Jack Smith
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The White MarriageRPNAINDHADOHH SohS0%Saa0

8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 From Our H.M.V. Library

|
930 John Parkin (piano)

| 10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Ray McKinlay’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

3Z, CHRISTCRURCH1106 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Salute to a New Day
Breakfast Melody

7.:30 Some of the Latest
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)

| 8.20 Off to School
| 9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
| 9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
70. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch is Served
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z. at
Auckland (2nd Test)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music of Yesterday
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Wool Exchange; and Dangerous Lady
3.30 Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Donald Peers
Polka Time
French Without Tears
Miniature Concert
Merry Macs
Robin Hood
Louis Levy and the Gaumont Brit-

ish Symphony
5 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
6. 5 Harry’s Tavern Band6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club 36.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Wait for Them: Discs RecentlyArrived
7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from iy need7.45 Sabotage
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Black Mantilla
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper:
Joseph Szigeti
9.30 The Knaves
(9.45 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
10. 0 The Human Comedy10.15 Fred Feibel Quartet10.30 Close down

AZB wwe tm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Ida Haendel
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30 Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)1.5 The Stars Eentertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Four Popular Hammond Organists
2. 0 Variety Half-Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
‘Dangerous Lady3.30 Afternoon Musicale
(3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
|

4. 0 Keyboard Personalities4.15 Frances Langford and Dick Todd
4.30 South Sea Island Magic
4.45 Remember These?5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 Charles Williams’ Compositions
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Never Let Me Love You (first
broadcast)6.45 Light and Bright7.0 Night Beat

7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Forrester’s Wharf
9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Fireside Music
9.30 Suppertime Programme
10. O Pacific Paradise
10.15 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
9.45 Morning Star: Robert Wilson10. 0. These Children
10.15 Indian Summer —

10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 The Organolians and Anne Mills
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Romance of the Pacific;
Fashion Practical Psychology, byMrs. Hamilton Grieve
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)
1.30 The Charlie Kunz Programme
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z.
Teatime Variety
Junior Naturalists’ ‘ClubTrans-Atlantic Tunes
Pianorama
SupermanNPBHAD
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7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30
9.32
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Surprise Endings
Dossier on Dumetrius
Shawtime from Hollywood
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Doris Day and the Harmonicats
Money Box Rhythm
Vendetta
Light Orchestras
Weather Forecast
N.Z. Artists
Romance of Famous Jewels
Michael Dare, Reporter
Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement,

The story of Michael Faraday and his
development of the electric dynamo is
told in this evening’s presentation of
*"Modern Marvels" from 1ZB at 6
o’clock. * % *
All ZB Stations, tonight at 8 o’clock,
bring you another "Lifebuoy Hit
Parade." This programme introduces
the latest hits to arrive from overseas.

That talented Auckland combination
The Knaves whose unusual arrange-
ments give a new life to an old song
will be heard from 3ZB tonight at 9.30
preceded by fifteen minutes with the
Hungarian violinist, Joseph Szigeti.
Szigeti is tall and handsome with a
good sense of humour and a taste for
good swing.

areSuberSasdicbez
Frenchs
Tubared /
The moment you taste thatFRENCE's
FLAVOUR you'1 be delighted at tho
difference it makes to sandwiches: Its
delicious with meat, fish, egg, cheese;
lettuce OI tomato sandwiches:
Try FRENCH"8 with saveloys, bot dogs;
rissoles; Or with other kinds of meat:
There is no better SALAD DRESSING than
that made with FRENCHS the smoother,
creamier, milder Prepared Mustard:

Frenchs
PurePrerree
MUSTARD
CREAMSALADBRAND
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